
Weight Capacity


Seat Width

Seat Depth


Seat-to-Floor


Chair Width


Chair Depth


Chair Height


Operation

Santa Barbara (Fog)

Santa Barbara (Bark)

Santa Barbara (Latte)

158.7 kg

57.1 cm

54.6 cm

46.9 cm

96.5 cm

106.6 cm

106.6 cm

USB Hand Control

• Independent head and legrest

• Power lumbar support

• Available in three exciting colours


• USB hand control

The Studio is a unique solution for a variety of spaces.


Bridging comfort and form, its gentle sloping lines make for

a plush, inviting statement piece. Available in three bold


colour options, the dual motor Studio serves as a testament

to pared-back style. 

Shown in Santa Barbara (Fog)


