Studio



Weight Capacity	158.7 kg
Seat Width	57.1 cm
Seat Depth	54.6 cm
Seat-to-Floor	46.9 cm
Chair Width	96.5 cm
Chair Depth	106.6 cm
Chair Height	106.6 cm
Operation	USB Hand Control

Santa Barbara (Fog)

Santa Barbara (Latte)

Santa Barbara (Bark)

The Studio is a unique solution for a variety of spaces.

Bridging comfort and form, its gentle sloping lines make for a plush, inviting statement piece. Available in three bold colour options, the dual motor Studio serves as a testament to pared-back style.

- Independent head and legrest
- Power lumbar support
- Available in three exciting colours
- USB hand control



07 3265 4663

2/452 Bilsen Rd, Geebung QLD 4034 sales@powermobility.com.au powermobility.com.au

